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MS 93 TYPICAL SPECIFICATION

SiO2
AL203
Fe203
MgO

CaOo

Na20
H20
K20

LOI

Specific gravity
Bulk density
Surface area

Particle size

93.65%
0.28%
1.07%
1.02%
0.1%
1.59%
0.50%
0.38%
1.68%

2.03%

21-24
550 - 650 kg/m3
21 — 23 m2/gm

96.4% < 15 micron

Carbon Enterprises Ltd. VAT. 384 490 916. Reg. 0180 6413



